
June 28-Wed June 30-Friday July 5-Wed July 7-Fri

8:30-9am
Check in/rules Check in/rules Check in/rules Check in/rules

9-12pm
Wheeler Farm Hike            Riverton Splash Park Movie

12-12:45pm
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:45-4:30pm
South Valley Pool All Star Bowling           Classic Skating

Gene Fullmer Outdoor 

Pool

July 12-Wed July 14-Fri July 19-Wed July 21-Fri

8:30-9am
Check in/rules Check in/rules Check in/rules Check in/rules

9-12pm
Tracy Aviary

Mulligan's Mini 

Golf
Park

12-12:45pm Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:45-4:30pm
Clark Planetarium Classic Waterpark

Gene Fullmer Indoor 

Pool

July 26-Wed July 28-Fri

8:30-9am
Check in/rules Check in/rules

9-12pm
Hike

Sierra Newbold 

Park

12-12:45pm
Lunch Lunch

12:45-4:30pm
Discovery Museum Movie

 

Marv Jenson 
Field Trip Frenzy 2017

* $5 late fee will be charged for every 10 minutes 

a child is late to be picked up

* Schedule is subject to change without notice

*24 hour cancellation policy if unable to attend

Week 1 Week 2

Week 3

Week 5

Week 4

This is the Place Park


